5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 94312-4A
Detonation Flame Arresters (USCG)
1
94312
Features
•	 Withstands instantaneous pressure
at the Flame front in excess of 500

3
94312
94312 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94312 followed by 8 digit numbers. These digits will represent
8 option tables.
94312 - AB - CD - EF - GH
Ordering Information
Specify:
1.  Model 94312 Detonation Flame Arrester
2.  Size, Body Material, and Service
3.  Optional Body Taps (for pressure or temperature
     sensing or additional drains)
4.  Optional Materials of Construction as Required
L&J Technologies or any of it’s subsidiaries assume no responsibility and shall not be liable for any damage, injury or death caused by the mis-application
or improper installation of the products that it provides. Installation shall be per manufacturer’s instructions in accordance to any applicable local, state or
federal regulations. It is the responsibility of the purchaser to ensure these guidelines are followed and that the products are applied properly.
Table AB - Inlet & Outlet Size Table EF - Flange Size
Option EF Description
01 ANSI 150 lb. Flange RF
02 ANSI 300 lb. Flange RF
Table AB Size
02 2”
03 3”
04 4”
06 6”
08 8”
10 10”
12 12”
Option CD Body & Shell Hardware
01 Painted* Steel 316 Stainless Steel
02 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
* Salt Resistance Primer and Epoxy Finish per RA800-338
Table CD
Option G Description
0 None
1 NPT
2 Socket World
3 Flanged
Table G - Body Taps
Option G Description
1 1
2 2
Table H - Number of Taps (on each side)